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APPROVED TVET FEES STRUCTURE FOR THREE TERMS 

COURSE: NEW FUNDING MODEL FOR STUDENTS ADMITTED 

FROM SEPTEMBER 2023 ONWARDS. 

FEES PER VOTEHEAD,FOR 

GOVERNMENT SPONSORED 

STUDENTS.(KUCCPS) 

TERM 1. TERM 2. TERM 3. TOTAL 

 

PERSONAL EMOLUMENT. 5,152.00 4,508.00 3,219.00 12,879.00 

TUITION 14,656.00 12,824.00 9,161.00 36,641.00 

ELECTRICITY WATER & 

CONSERVANCY. 

1,580.00 

 

1,382.00 

 

987.00 

 

3,949.00 

 

LOCAL TRANSPORT & TRAVELING. 1,580.00 1,382.00 987.00 3,949.00 

REPAIRS MAINTANANANCE & 

IMPROVEMENT. 

1,303.00 1,140.00 

 

814.00 

 

3,257.00 

 

ACTIVITY FEE. 1,805.00 1,580.00 1,129.00 4,514.00 

MEDICAL& INSURANCE FEE. 800.00 700.00 500.00 2,000.00 

TOTAL AMOUNT. 26,876.00 23,516.00 16,797.00 67,189.00 

OTHER LEVIES PAYABLE. 

1.  A) KNEC EXAMINATION REGISTRATION /CBET (Amount Depends 

On the Course and Module.) 

B) KNEC/CBET Exam Practical Materials (Amount Depends On Department 

& Course.) 

AMOUNT 

2.  Hostel Fee (Limited Vacancies, Served On 15 Come 1* Serve Per term. 3,000.00 

3.  Student Council/Student Union. (Kshs.600 Per Year.) 600.00 

4.  Student Smart Card/ID(Paid Once On Admission) (Only For New Students.) 600.00 

5.  KUCCPS VALIDATION FEE 1,500.00 

6.  LOG Book Processing Fee-Only Students Heading For Attachment 500.00 

7.  Admission Registration Fee (Paid Once On Admission) (Only For New 

Student.) 

1,500.00 

8.  TVET Annual Fee 500.00 

9.  Meals,(Pay As You Eat.)  

 TOTAL 8,200.00 

 

mailto:info@kerokatechnical.ac.ke
http://www.kerokatechnical.ac.ke/

